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Asukohaskeem
Vertikaalplaneering
Tehnovdrkude koondplaan
Katendi konstruktiivsed 16iked

BwnNe

Nimekirja koostas:
Kerttu Volk

Vastutav spetsialist:

Indrek Kustavus
Volitatud teedeinsener, tase 8

T66 nimetus:  Ari- ja tddstushoone
T6O6 nr: 22065
Staadium: Pdhiprojekt

TL-4-01
TL-4-02
TL-4-03
TL-6-01

Eriosa tahis:
Kuupaev:
Lehti:
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